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Code
Cap-Perax250
Cap-Tetracin
Drop-Colimax
Inj-Arachi
Inj-Deriph
Inj-Metanrm
Inj-MetTara
Inj-mika250
Inj-pentop
Misc-Glycerin
Oint-Neosp
Oint-Omni
Oint-Surfaz
Powder-ORS
Syp-Cremafin
Syp-Fruitobin
Syp-Perinorm
Syp-Phenargan
Syp-Ringar
Tab-Avil
Tab-Emeset
Tab-Flucon
Tab-Gasex
Tab-Lasix
Tab-Lopa
Tab-Norflox
Tab-Septran
Tab-Vezole
Tab-Zenbend

Tab-Zinc

Medicine Unused - 18/08/2020

Name

Peraxin - Cap 250mg
Tetracin - Cap 500mg
Colimax - Drop 10ml
Arachitol - Inj 1ml
Deriphylin - Inj 2ml
Metanorm - Inj 2 ml
Met Tara - Inj 100ml
Mikacin - Inj 250 mg
Pentop - Inj 40mg
Glycerin - Lig 500ml
Neosporin H - Oint 5g
Omnigel - Oint 30g
Surfaz - Qint 15g

ORS - Powder 22gm
Cremafin - Syp 225ml
Fruitobin - Syp 200 ml
Perinorm - Syp 60ml
Phenargan - Syp 100ml.
Ringar Lactate - Syp 500ml
Avil - Tab 25mg

Emeset - Tab 8mg
Flucon - Tab 150mg
Gasex - Tab

Lasix - Tab 40 mg
Lopamide - Tab
Norfloxacin - Tab 400mg
Septran - Tab 80mg
Vezole - Tab 500mg
Zenbend - Tab 100mg

Zinc DT - Tab 20mg

Count
500
500

29

28

15

70

20

22

10

51

230

90

552

224

70

Value
4260.00
1700.00
1183.20
1430.24
102.00
70.00
300.00
60.00
50.00
0.00
2245.80
0.00
0.00
180.00
0.00
0.00
635.80
34.48
300.00
0.00
102.00
0.00
253.00
50.40
1148.16
474.88
0.00
140.00
0.00
0.00



